
SPRING SCHOOL SERIES

BEST 5 SCORES FROM THE FIRST 7 EVENTS TO COUNT

GIRLS LONG Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Best 5

Anna Dowling ROSNY 20 20 20 20 20 20 100

Nicola Marshall FRIENDS 18 20 19 19 18 19 19 96

Jacinta Mackay COLLEGIATE 17 18 18 19 18 18 91

Alison Hay ROSNY 13 17 16 17 15 17 82

Emma Roberts FRIENDS 15 16 17 16 16 80

Kara Fox FRIENDS 14 18 17 49

Jasmine Davis FRIENDS 16 19 35

Zoe Dowling CLARENCE 19 19

Stephanie Gordon COLLEGIATE 17 17

Georgina Kennedy FRIENDS 15 15

BOYS LONG Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Best 5

Luke West HUTCHINS 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 100

Andrew Mackay HUTCHINS 19 19 19 19 19 19 17 95

Christopher Roberts FRIENDS 16 18 18 18 18 18 90

Henry Crosswell FRIENDS 17 14 16 17 15 79

Nathan Robinson HUTCHINS 15 15 16 16 62

James Maddock FRIENDS 14 13 17 15 59

Sam Falloon FRIENDS 11 15 16 17 59

Sam Camp FRIENDS 16 12 14 42

Matthew Levis FRIENDS 18 18 36

Will Clerk HUTCHINS 17 14 31

Jeremy Reid HUTCHINS 13 10 23

Oisin Stronach FRIENDS 19 19

Sebbie Robinson HUTCHINS 17 17

Jarrah Day TAROONA 9 9

James Gabriel HUTCHINS 8 8

Hayden Church FRIENDS 7 7

GIRLS MEDIUM Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Best 5

Laura Thomas FRIENDS 20 19 20 19 20 98

Rachel Allen FRIENDS 20 19 18 20 19 96

Alice Pickering FRIENDS 17 17 18 16 18 86

Maddy Dragar COLLEGIATE 17 18 14 20 17 86

Zoe Dowling CLARENCE 20 20 19 18 77

Eloise Fox FRIENDS 15 14 17 15 15 76

Anja Kumpulainen COLLEGIATE 13 15 19 47

Kara Fox FRIENDS 18 18 36

Jenny Tsang COLLEGIATE 17 16 33

Alison Hay ROSNY 17 17

Stephanie Gordon COLLEGIATE 16 16

Emma Roberts FRIENDS 16 16

Maddi Polzin COLLEGIATE 16 16

Inala Day TAROONA HIGH 16 16

Jacqui Kumpulainen COLLEGIATE 16 16

Leah Falloon FRIENDS 15 15



Jem Nalder TAROONA HIGH 15 15

BOYS MEDIUM Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Best 5

Sebastian O'Halloran FRIENDS 19 20 7 20 20 20 20 100

Silas Hamilton FRIENDS 17 11 20 18 19 19 17 93

Alexander Hall HUTCHINS 13 19 19 19 16 17 19 93

Seffe Prichard FRIENDS 17 16 17 18 18 16 86

Ewan Barry HUTCHINS 15 10 18 15 15 16 19 83

Kieren Black TAROONA 14 18 17 16 17 82

Nathan Wise FRIENDS 6 13 15 14 14 15 15 73

Reuben James HUTCHINS 9 14 10 12 45

Ben Reed HUTCHINS 5 15 11 13 44

Philip Humphrey HUTCHINS 7 16 14 37

Oisin Stronach FRIENDS 20 20

Finlay McKeown TAROONA 8 12 20

Will Clerk HUTCHINS 18 18

Sam Falloon FRIENDS 16 16

Tom Kesseling HUTCHINS 13 13

Henry Fox CAMPBELL ST 12 12

Joshua Allen FRIENDS 11 11

Sebbie Robinson HUTCHINS 10 10

James Grove TAROONA 8 8

Noah Patterson-Roberts FRIENDS 8 8

GIRLS SHORT Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Best 5

Mikayla Cooper COLLEGIATE 20 20 20 20 20 20 100

Madison Page COLLEGIATE 18 16 19 17 17 87

Elena Devlin TAROONA 20 19 19 19 77

Mollie Berry TAROONA 19 18 18 18 73

Shannon Wise FRIENDS 16 17 15 17 65

Zoe Cheung COLLEGIATE 17 15 18 12 62

Jenny Tsang COLLEGIATE 18 16 19 53

Maddi Lucas MACKILLOP 15 13 14 42

Jem Nalder 15 16 11 42

Leah Falloon FRIENDS 17 18 35

Luella Drinnan COLLEGIATE 19 14 33

Inala Day TAROONA 16 11 27

Maddi Polzin COLLEGIATE 14 13 27

Anja Kumpulainen COLLEGIATE 16 16

Jacqui Kumpulainen COLLEGIATE 15 15

Helena Robin 14 14

Zali McComb WAIMEA 12 12

Emily Keane 11 11

BOYS SHORT Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Best 5

Aidan Black SOUTH HOBART 16 18 20 17 20 20 20 98

Dexter Canning SOUTH HOBART 17 19 16 20 19 19 94

Alexander MacKay HUTCHINS 15 13 17 14 10 18 15 79

Harrison Bignold HUTCHINS 9 16 17 14 17 73

Ben Horsham HUTCHINS 17 18 15 11 11 11 72



Tom Kesseling HUTCHINS 12 14 12 12 16 66

Noah Patterson-Roberts FRIENDS 14 18 10 18 60

Daniel Marshall HUTCHINS 13 15 16 13 57

Layne Alexander HUTCHINS 12 16 14 42

Isaac Sargent HUTCHINS 10 15 13 38

Philip Humphrey HUTCHINS 15 10 12 37

Charlie Cooper HUTCHINS 18 15 33

Ben Reed HUTCHINS 17 14 31

Reuben James HUTCHINS 16 13 29

Ethan Galbraith 20 20

Will Clerk HUTCHINS 20 20

Joshua Allen FRIENDS 20 20

Henry Fox CAMPBELL STREET 19 19

Jack Sheahan HUTCHINS 19 19

Harry Driessen FRIENDS 19 19

Jack Smith CAMPBELL 18 18

Alex Harper HUTCHINS 14 14

Max Tracey WAIMEA 13 13

Max Allfree FRIENDS 12 12

Jake West HUTCHINS 11 11

Jeremy Reid HUTCHINS 11 11

Oliver Thomas ST CUTHBERT 9 9

Nicholas Thomas ST CUTHBERT 8 8

PRIMARY GIRLS Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Best 5

Mikayla Cooper COLLEGIATE 20 20 20 19 20 20 100

Ryna Nicholas MT NELSON 19 15 19 20 19 18 95

Liana Stubbs SOUTH HOBART 17 17 13 19 17 17 87

Rachel Horsham COLLEGIATE 18 12 15 16 14 15 78

Claire Horsham COLLEGIATE 16 11 14 14 12 14 70

Kara Devlin TAROONA 14 19 11 19 63

Rebecca Payne MT STUART 11 16 18 16 61

Pearl Bamford MT STUART 12 16 17 15 60

Mia Taglieri COLLEGIATE 14 18 8 16 56

Ebony Taylor COLLEGIATE 9 13 17 7 46

Sally Inglis TAROONA 15 19 10 44

Jade Saddington 7 11 15 9 42

Emebet Howe COLLEGIATE 9 10 6 13 38

Hannah Bryant WAIMEA 20 18 38

Karla Amos COLLEGIATE 13 18 31

Jessica Hall COLLEGIATE 10 12 22

Sophie Bryant WAIMEA 17 17

Jasmine Margetts 16 16

Leah Falloon FRIENDS 13 13

Annie Kleyweight 13 13

Jessica Stephens COLLEGIATE 12 12

Sofia Hollingsworth PRINCES ST 12 12

Zali McComb 11 11

Rachel Page SOUTH HOBART 9 9

Olivia Sharples 8 8



PRIMARY BOYS Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Best 5

Josh Allen FRIENDS 18 20 20 20 19 20 20 100

Ethan Stubbs SOUTH HOBART 17 15 17 19 18 17 88

Charlie Cooper HUTCHINS 14 17 16 15 17 16 18 84

Trent Stephens HUTCHINS 11 12 10 16 14 14 14 70

Max Tracey WAIMEA 11 15 18 13 9 66

Joey Nicholas MT NELSON 8 19 8 15 15 65

Dexter Canning SOUTH HOBART 9 16 19 19 63

Daniel Watson LAUDERDALE 12 11 12 8 11 13 59

Sam Payne MT STUART 16 14 18 10 58

Rupert Bamford MT STUART 15 13 19 11 58

Josh Watson LAUDERDALE 13 7 13 9 11 12 58

Sam Tracey SANDY BAY 9 13 14 9 11 56

Gus O'Halloran FRIENDS 10 14 13 12 49

Harry Driessen FRIENDS 17 7 17 41

Noah Patterson-Roberts FRIENDS 20 20 40

William Sargent FRIENDS 16 18 34

Reuben Page-Brown SOUTH HOBART 12 12 24

Jamie Fleming WAIMEA 7 6 10 23

Aydan Grice WRT 19 3 22

Rupert Hamilton WAIMEA 10 5 5 20

Jack Smith WRT 19 19

Henry Fox CAMPBELL STREET 18 18

Ben Horsham 16 16

Jett McComb SANDY BAY 4 11 15

Layne Kullrich MT STUART 15 15

Dan Andrews PRINCES STREET 9 9

Liam Andrews PRINCES STREET 8 8

Patrick Keane 6 6


